
COOL CALM

Proudly manufactured in America, Emergent LVT celebrates the vibrant, versatile spirit of our local communities. Appealing natural 

wood visuals are designed to fit any interior, providing a core collection of LVT styles to use for a variety of projects.

EMERGENT COLLECTION

949 IRON GATE AND 918 ABBEY STONE



mohawkflooring.com   I   800.233.4490 

Up to 10,000 sq. ft. available within 10 business days or less

Emergent Clic Emergent 

M-Force 1™ Enhanced Urethane Finish

Heavy Commercial  Wear Layer

High Definition Print Layer

Commercial Base

Uniclic® Locking System

Fiberglass Stabilizing Layer

Stabilizing Back Layer

141 Flax Straw 142 Basketry 342 Burnished 812 Antiquity358 Split Rail 363 Stone Brown

829 Mocha Accent 918 Abbey Stone 938 Canyon 949 Iron Gate 958 Garden Wall

Style Number AH005
Product Type Commercial Grade Luxury Vinyl Tile (Clic)
Gauge 4.5mm 
Wear Layer 20 mil (0.5mm)
Finish M-ForceTM 1 Enhanced Urethane
Colors Available 11
Size 5.84”x47.8” (148.37mm x 1,214.12mm)

Packaging SF/CTN 19.39 sf/ctn (1.80m2/ctn); 60 ctns/pallet; 30.6 lbs/ctn

Classification ASTM F1700 - Class III, Type A - Smooth, Type B - Embossed
Squareness ASTM F2055 - Passes - 0.010 in. max
Size and Tolerance ASTM F2055 - Passes - at ±0.016 in. per linear foot
Thickness ASTM F386 - Passes - ±0.005 in.
Flexibility ASTM F137 - Passes - 1 in. / No crack or break
Dimensional Stability ASTM F2199 - Passes - 6hrs@180F, 0.12%
Static Load Limit ASTM F970 (modified) - 1500 psi
Residual Indentation ASTM F1914 - Passes - Average less than 8%
Slip Resistance ASTM D2047 - Passes - > 0.5
Resistance to Chemicals ASTM F925 - Passes - No Change
Resistance to Light ASTM F1515 - Passes - ^F < 8
Resistance to Heat ASTM F1514 - Passes - ^F < 8
Critical Radiant Flux ASTM E648 - Passes - > .45 watts/cm2, Class 1
Smoke Density
Castor Chair Test Passes
Installation Floating LVT with Uniclic® Locking System

Adhesive N/A

Optional Underlayment Mohawk ActiveSoundTM

Certification FloorScore® Certified
Warranty Limited 10 Year Commercial Warranty

Limited 25 Year Residential Warranty

ASTM E662 Part A - Passes - < 450

EMERGENT EMERGENT CLIC
AH006
Commercial Grade Luxury Vinyl Tile 
2.5mm 
20 mil (0.5mm)
M-ForceTM 1 Enhanced Urethane
11
6”x48” (152.4mm x 1,219.2mm)

36 sf/ctn (3.34m2/ctn); 60 ctns/pallet; 29.7 lbs/ctn

ASTM F1700 - Class III, Type A - Smooth, Type B - Embossed
ASTM F2055 - Passes - 0.010 in. max
ASTM F2055 - Passes - at ±0.016 in. per linear foot
ASTM F386 - Passes - ±0.005 in.
ASTM F137 - Passes - 1 in. / No crack or break
ASTM F2199 - Passes - 6hrs@180F, 0.12%
ASTM F970 (modified) - 1500 psi
ASTM F1914 - Passes - Average less than 8%
ASTM D2047 - Passes - > 0.5
ASTM F925 - Passes - No Change
ASTM F1515 - Passes - ^F < 8
ASTM F1514 - Passes - ^F < 8
ASTM E648 - Passes - > .45 watts/cm2, Class 1
ASTM E662 Part A - Passes - < 450
Passes
Glue Down
M95.0 Resilient Flooring Adhesive, MS160 Spray 
or M700 Pressure Sensitive Adhesive
Mohawk AccuSoundTM

FloorScore® Certified
Limited 10 Year Commercial Warranty
Limited 25 Year Residential Warranty


